
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(A GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR UNDERTAKING) First Floor, Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800 004 E-mail: md@idabihar.com, Website-www idabihar.com, Phone- 0612-2675933, 2675935, Fax-2675934 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING RE-TENDER No. 93/TEN/IDA/22 aardsR uefà d 3qar daHRE www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

TEu/sRNTE R agency ufdrra/4zaTR qafAfdaT 3THfA7 di t 

S.N Name of Work Total Estimated B.O.Q cost Completion 
in Rs. 

E.M.D Amount 
Amount in Rs. in Rs. Period (Re-Tender) Construction of Plug and Play, Prefabricated shed at Industrial Area 

Muzaffarpur- Phase8 11,68,88,601.00 21,69,000.00 10,000.00 4 Months 

(Re-Tender) Construction of Precast 
Boundary wall at Industrial Area Mahbal, 
Muzaffarpur 1,69,51,472.00 3,39,500.00 10,000.00 3 Months 

eTH-Th (Tender Schedule) 
5. Tffafa 

T, GeTT *, TT E T, TE-800004 

feHi 27.12.2022 

02.01.2023 08.01.2023 17:00 ad 
(on website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

HT7 05.01.2023 15:00 a TEYTYT FAT fd5TI yTATY, ge 

faTs 09.01.2023 17:00 a Ta 

(on website www.eproc2 bihar.gov.in) 
feia 10.01.2023 15:00 au r5 tHostogo FITUT, XTETT FREAT 
fàTH UTHerasTR, Tera TA, JUT H, TT AETA qra, Te-800004 

fHis 10.01.2023 15:30 a 
(on website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

(on website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 
120 f 

Tufaa q TE Va àavrge www.prdbihar.gov.in / www.idabihar.com &T I 

1| P age 


